
SCANDIC LERKENDAL

Hvem bor hvor?

Bækkelaget
Charlottenlund
Fana
Fet
Follo
Follo
Gjerdrum
Gjerdrum
Gjerpen
Grane Arendal
Grüner
Hauketo
Havørn
Havørn
Holmen
Holmen
Stjørdals-Blink
Kolbotn
Kopervik
Langevåg
Langhus
Lervik
Levanger
Levanger
LFH09
Midsund
Nedre Sigdal
Nordstrand
Nornen
Notodden
Notodden
NTNUI
NTNUI
NTNUI
NTNUI

NTNUI 
Nærbø
Nærbø
Oppegård
Orkanger
Ranheim
Selbu
Sjetne
Skaun
Skaun
Skjeberg
Skogstrand
Slitu
Sola
Sola
Sola
Sotra
Sotra
Sotra
Spk. Rapp
Spjelkavik
Stavanger
Stavanger
Strindheim
Sverresborg
Tertnes
Tertnes
Træff
Urædd
Urædd
Vikhammer
Vikhammer
Viking TIF
Ørland
Ørland

Alta*
Alta*
Alta*
Bergsøy*
BSI
Byåsen
Byåsen
Drammen
Fjellhammer*
Fjellhammer
Fjellhammer
Fjellhammer
Fyllingen
Gøy*
Haslum
HK Gokstad*
Herulf Moss
Herulf Moss
Jardar
Jardar
Junkeren
Junkeren
Kragerø
Kragerø
Kragerø
Larvik Turn
Lillestrøm*

Syril (buss)
Hundvåg

J33
G33
J33
G33
G45
G40
J33
G33
J40
J40
J33
G60
J33
J40
J33
J50
G45
G55
G40
J40
J33
J40
J50
J40
J33
J33
J50
G40
G50
G45
J40
J33
J40
G33
G40

G45
G33
J45
J40
J45
J33
J40
J45
J33
J40
J50
J33
J40
J45
J40
J33
G40
J45
J40
G45
J33
G40
G50
J33
G45
J33
J45
J33
G40
J33
J33
J45
J33
J33
J40

G45
J33
J45
J40
G45
J45
J40
G45
J50
G40
G45
G60
J45
G33
G40
J45
G50
G40
J40
J45
J40
J33
G50
G40
G60
J33
J40

J33
J33

SCANDIC NIDELVEN

SCANDIC SOLSIDEN

Lyngbø
Mosjøen
Nesodden
Njård
Norrøna
Norrøna
Norrøna
Os*
Skiptvet*
Skogn
Skogn
Snarøya
Snarøya
Syril
Tastavarden
Tastavarden
Ullensaker K.
Viking HK
Årvoll
Ås
Åsane
Åsane
Åsane
Åsane

Elnesvågen
Elnesvågen

G55
G45
J40
G40
G50
G60
G45
J50
G40
G50
G40
J33
G33
J33
J33
J40
J40
G33
J33
J33
G45
J33
J40
G40

J33
J40

*Etter avtale bor laget på Scandic Solsiden torsdag til fredag.
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